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The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: W3 BOTS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-06
2024-11-11
2024-11-11
2024-11-18

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Li Zhao
tournament registeration fee
crate
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/11 TO 11/17

WITHDRAWN: $165.71. DEPOSITED: $400.00.

ID Amount Balance
$723.87
txn MNH]JGK?7 $400.00 $1,123.87
txn_0eHXIn5 -$92.70 $1,031.17
txn_GKHWyvY -$45.01 $986.16
txn_ QmHzZo9 -$28.00 $958.16
$958.16

W3 Bots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from W3 Bots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



