The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: W3 BOTS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$723.87
2024-11-06	Donation from Li Zhao	txn_MNHJGK7	\$400.00	\$1,123.87
2024-11-11	tournament registeration fee	txn_0eHXln5	-\$92.70	\$1,031.17
2024-11-11	crate	txn_GkHWyvY	-\$45.01	\$986.16
2024-11-18	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 11/11 TO 11/17	txn_QmHzZo9	-\$28.00	\$958.16
	WITHDRAWN: \$165.71. DEPOSITED: \$400.00.			\$958.16

W3 Bots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *W3 Bots*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.

?